3-PHASE
PROGRAMMABLE
AC POWER SUPPLY
P
R
O
G
R
A
M
M
A
B
L
E
A
C
P
O
W
E
R
S
U
P
P
L
Y
MADE IN INDIA
ON OFF
WIDE OUTPUT RANGE FOR THREE PHASE.
REMOTE INTERFACE & CONRTOL
IGBT BASED DESIGN
QUICK SETTING USING NUMERIC KEY
PROTECTION : OVP, OCP, OPP, SCP, OTP
AUTOMOTIVE
& EV INDUSTRIES
AUTOMATION
& MACHINERY
RAILWAYSAEROSPACE &
DEFENCE
RENEWABLE
ENERGY SYSTEM
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
TESTING
powertrondcps.com
+91 8097707496 / +91 91525 04032
Features
PAP Series
PIPL-15KPAP-3PH 45A/22.5A 15kVA
PIPL-30KPAP-3PH 90A/45A 30kVA
PIPL-45KPAP-3PH 136A/68A 45kVA
PIPL-60KPAP-3PH 182A/91A 60kVA
PIPL-90KPAP-3PH 272A/136A 90kVA
PIPL-120KPAP-3PH 362A/181A 120kVA
PIPL-150KPAP-3PH 454A/227A 150kVA
PIPL-180KPAP-3PH 544A/272A 180kVA
WE ALSO PROVIDE CUSTOMIZED SOLUTION
Phase voltage
0- 300V
Line voltage
0-520V
Available Variants
Model Voltage Current (Low/High) Power